179FlexMove® Product Catalogue
FM
83mm
Conveyor
System
F
M
180

information contained  in this catalogue but no liability can be accepted for any error or omissions.
FM  SERIES
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 30°
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 45°
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 15°
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1, 1.1, 1.2, 1.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2, 2.2, 2.4, 2.8 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.2, 1.4, 1.6, 1.9 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.4, 2.8, 3.2, 3.8 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.3, 1.6, 1.9, 2.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.5, 2.9, 3.3, 3.9 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 15° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-15R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-15R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-15R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-15R1000
Horizontal plain bend, 30° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-30R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-30R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-30R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-30R1000
Horizontal plain bend, 45° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-45R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-45R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-45R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-45R1000
199FlexMove® Product Catalogue
FM  SERIES
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 60°
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 90°
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.8, 2.4, 3.0, 4.0 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 3.5, 4.8, 6.0, 8.0 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 1.5, 1.9, 2.3, 2.9 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.9, 3.7, 4.6, 5.8 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 90° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-90R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-90R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-90R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-90R1000
Horizontal plain bend, 60° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-60R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-60R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-60R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-60R1000 F
M
200
FlexMove reserves the right to make alteration without prior notification Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the
information contained  in this catalogue but no liability can be accepted for any error or omissions.
FM  SERIES
FM Horizontal Plain Bend 180°
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 2.7, 4.0, 5.2, 7.1 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): 5.4, 7.9, 1.1, 14.2 meter
UOM: pc
Chain required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): meter (Variable to angle)
Slide rail required 2-way (300, 500, 700, 1000): meter (Variable to angle)
Horizontal plain bend, 180° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB-180R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB-180R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB-180R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm FMHB-180R1000
Horizontal plain bend, Ø° ± 1°
R = 300 ± 10mm FMHB- Ø°R300
R = 500 ± 10mm FMHB- Ø°R500
R = 700 ± 10mm FMHB- Ø°R700